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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2018
Beograd, 9 - 11/3/2018

Disciplina 17 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
10/03/2018 - 9:30 Rezultati Prelim
Serbian National Records 27.09 SILADJI, Caba PRO Istanbul (TUR) 20/04/2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 10 39.57 RANKOVIC, Petar DPA Pancevo 18/06/2016
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 11 37.65 RADENOVIC, Matija POL Vrbas 08/07/2017
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 12 34.56 DJOKOVIC, Uros 11A Beograd 19/10/2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 13 33.69 GOLUBOVIC, Andrej CZV Beograd 05/08/2017
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14 31.52 MARKOVIC, Mateja CZV Beograd 02/11/2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15 30.75 DJURIC, Srdjan PRO Maribor (SLO) 17/12/2011
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16 28.91 SILADJI, Caba SRB Ada 12/08/2006
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 17 28.53 SILADJI, Caba NS Antwerp (BEL) 20/07/2007
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18 28.28 SILADJI, Caba NS Belgrade 01/08/2008

Evropsko prvenstvo A norma : 27.99  /  Evropsko prvenstvo B norma : 28.55  /  YOG 2018 B standards 15 - 18: 30.05  /  YOG 2018 A standards 15 -
18: 29.03  /  EJC- muški 15 - 18: 29.41  /  Balkanijada - juniori 17 - 18: 30.73
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. SPAIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 30.80 631 A
2. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 31.67 580 B
3. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 31.71 578 B
4. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03  LA Kolubara Lazarevac 32.74 525
5. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.98 470
6. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.09 465
7. CELIK, Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 34.72 440
8. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Nis 2005 34.77 438
9. PLANIC, Milan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.84 436

10. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.90 433
11. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. APRIL Beograd 35.08 427
12. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 35.12 425
13. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 35.85 400
14. DJORDJEVIC, Matija 03 Poseidon 36.16 390
15. ZIZAK, Darko 02 Vrbas 36.61 375

ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.61 375
17. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 PK Vracar 36.86 368
18. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. APRIL Beograd 36.88 367
19. NEDELJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Crvena Zvezda 37.17 359
20. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 VPK i KSP TENT 37.24 357
21. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.42 351
22. KARADZIC, Vukasin 02 VPK i KSP TENT 37.64 345
23. NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 37.71 343
24. KRSTIC, Petar 03 Nis 2005 38.61 320
25. BJELJAC, Mihajlo 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.25 304
26. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 39.59 297
27. MILOVANOV, Nikola 03 PK "BPK" Bgd 41.96 249
28. VOJVODIC, Miljan 03 PK Tri Delfina Beograd 43.68 221

DSQ VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic
bolestan RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 Vrbas
bolestan POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 PK Vracar
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2018
Beograd, 9 - 11/3/2018

Disciplina 17, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

17 - 18 godina

1. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 Tek 30.59 644 A
juniorska balkanijada

2. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.72 636 A
juniorska balkanijada

3. FARKAS, Balaz 01 Spartak Prozivka 31.30 601 B
4. CALIS, Bora 01 Enka Spor Kuluebue 31.65 581 B
5. TESIC, Pavle 00 Sveti Nikola 32.25 549 B
6. STOJANOVIC, Pavle 01 Tek 32.71 526
7. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.16 505
8. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Proleter 33.85 475
9. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Velika Kikinda 34.32 456

10. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.37 416
11. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Crnica 36.70 373
12. JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Napredak 37.37 353
13. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 38.08 333
14. CAKAREVIC, Djordje 01 PK Tri Delfina Beograd 38.99 311
15. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 39.86 291

bolestan ILIC, Petar 00 PK Tri Delfina Beograd

Otvoreno

1. SILADJI, Caba 90 Vojvodina N.Sad 28.08 832 A
Evropsko prvenstvo B norma

2. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 29.07 750 A
3. LAZIC, Marko 96 PK "BPK" Bgd 29.10 748 A
4. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. APRIL Beograd 29.74 701 A
5. STANOJEVIC, Ivan 00 Tek 30.59 644 A

juniorska balkanijada

6. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 30.72 636 A
juniorska balkanijada

7. MADARASZ, Peter 97 Senta 30.79 631 A
8. SPAIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 30.80 631 A
9. MARKOVIC, Mateja 99 Crvena Zvezda 30.96 621 B

10. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 PK Vracar 31.18 608 B
11. FARKAS, Balaz 01 Spartak Prozivka 31.30 601 B
12. CIRKOVIC, Uros 98 PK "BPK" Bgd 31.40 595 B
13. CALIS, Bora 01 Enka Spor Kuluebue 31.65 581 B
14. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 31.67 580 B
15. CANIC, Uros 02 Sveti Nikola 31.71 578 B
16. TESIC, Pavle 00 Sveti Nikola 32.25 549 B
17. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Sveti Nikola 32.36 544 R
18. ILIC, Damjan 99 Nis 2005 32.54 535 R
19. STOJANOVIC, Pavle 01 Tek 32.71 526
20. PAVLIC, Milos 95 Arena 2015 32.72 526
21. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03  LA Kolubara Lazarevac 32.74 525
22. RADENKOVIC, Lazar 98 Nis 2005 32.97 514
23. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 33.16 505
24. SERAFIMOVSKI, Sasa 97 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.70 481
25. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Proleter 33.85 475
26. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.98 470
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Srbije 2018
Beograd, 9 - 11/3/2018

Disciplina 17, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

27. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.09 465
28. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Velika Kikinda 34.32 456
29. CELIK, Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 34.72 440
30. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Nis 2005 34.77 438
31. PLANIC, Milan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.84 436
32. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.90 433
33. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. APRIL Beograd 35.08 427
34. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 35.12 425
35. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.37 416
36. JOKIC, Nikola 97 11. APRIL Beograd 35.79 402
37. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 35.85 400
38. DJORDJEVIC, Matija 03 Poseidon 36.16 390
39. BAKIC, Mihajlo 99 PK "BPK" Bgd 36.30 385
40. ZIZAK, Darko 02 Vrbas 36.61 375

ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.61 375
42. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Crnica 36.70 373
43. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 PK Vracar 36.86 368
44. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. APRIL Beograd 36.88 367
45. NEDELJKOVIC, Aleksa 02 Crvena Zvezda 37.17 359
46. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 VPK i KSP TENT 37.24 357
47. JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Napredak 37.37 353
48. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 37.42 351
49. KARADZIC, Vukasin 02 VPK i KSP TENT 37.64 345
50. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 37.71 343

NIKOLIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 37.71 343
52. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 38.08 333
53. GUCONIC, Nenad 98 PK ,,Barakuda" 38.10 333
54. KRSTIC, Petar 03 Nis 2005 38.61 320
55. CAKAREVIC, Djordje 01 PK Tri Delfina Beograd 38.99 311
56. BJELJAC, Mihajlo 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.25 304
57. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 39.59 297
58. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 39.86 291
59. MILOVANOV, Nikola 03 PK "BPK" Bgd 41.96 249
60. MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. APRIL Beograd 43.20 228
61. VOJVODIC, Miljan 03 PK Tri Delfina Beograd 43.68 221
62. CIRIC, Lazar 04 VOLTURNUS Beograd 44.02 216
63. JOKSIMOVIC, Petar 04 VOLTURNUS Beograd 45.47 196
64. ARSENIJEVIĆ, Ognjen 05 Plivački klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem 46.32 185
65. TODOROVIC, Ognjen 07 VOLTURNUS Beograd 50.22 145
66. SIMOVIC, Luka 06 VOLTURNUS Beograd 55.30 109

DSQ VELICKOVSKI, Ivan 02 PK Obilic
bolestan RADOJICIC, Vukasin 02 Vrbas
bolestan POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 PK Vracar
bolestan ILIC, Petar 00 PK Tri Delfina Beograd
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